
 

ELEM DATE OPPONENT TIME 

WEST UNION        

Saturday 10-Aug PREVIEW   

Saturday 17-Aug AT SOUTHERN BUCKEYE 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 24-Aug PEEBLES 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 31-Aug MANCHESTER 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 7-Sep AT FAYETTEVILLE 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 14-Sep BYE   

Saturday 21-Sep SOUTHERN BUCKEYE 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 28-Sep AT PEEBLES 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 5-Oct AT MANCHESTER 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 12-Oct FAYETTEVILLE 2:00/3:30 

Saturday 19-Oct BYE   

Saturday 26-Oct PLAYOFF   

Saturday 2-Nov SUPERBOWL 
 


